Condo or Townhome

918 Sqft - 801 Drake Rd, Fort Collins, Colorado

80525

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

927935
$224,000
2

1

918 Sqft

1974

us

Cco

Larimer

Fort Collins

Scotch Pines Condo

80525



